

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE January 6, 2020

Contact: Christina Pappas 617-536-0590 cpappas@isha.biz

International Society of Hotel Associations Announces 2020 Board of Directors

BOSTON, MA - The International Society of Hotel Associations (ISHA) elected its 2020 Board of Directors at its annual meeting in Austin, Texas at the Hotel Van Zandt. The 2020 chair will be Mindy Hanan, President & CEO, Alabama Restaurant & Hospitality Association. In addition, the elected officers for 2020 were announced as Paul Sacco, President & CEO, Massachusetts Lodging Association (1st Vice Chair); Lynn Minges, President & CEO, North Carolina Restaurant & Lodging Association (2nd Vice Chair); Dannette Lynch, Director of Membership, Florida Restaurant & Lodging Association (Treasurer/Secretary); and Eric Terry, President, Virginia Restaurant, Lodging, & Travel Association (Immediate Past Chair).

In addition, members at large elected to the Board of Directors included Alicia Maltby, Executive Director, Alaska Hotel & Lodging Association; Scott Joslove, President & CEO, Texas Hotel & Lodging Association; Kim Sabow, President & CEO, Arizona Lodging & Tourism Association; and John Longstreet, President & CEO, Pennsylvania Restaurant & Lodging Association.

"ISHA is a great resource that allows members to connect with peers in the US, Canada and the Caribbean on important issues such as government affairs and membership. We are honored to have such an accomplished group guide our association in 2020," stated Christina Pappas, Executive Director of ISHA. "Under the leadership of the Board of Directors, the entire membership is well positioned for another successful year."

ISHA provides professional development and networking opportunities for lodging associations, and represents the unified voice of state lodging associations in collaboration with our national industry partners. For more information visit www.isha.biz.